
Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 AGLI' ELISA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 40 0 20 40 0 0 0 20 40 0 160

2 RAMONDA LIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 16 0 0 20 0 12 32 0 112

3 VASYLYSHYN EMILIA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 32 20 0 0 0 0 0 52

4 PITTAVINO SOFIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 3 24 0 43

5 VELEDI AMALIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 0 28

6 UBIBI CARA' GLADNESS A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0 28

7 TESTA BENEDETTA A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0 0 14

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 GARELLO MARTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 16 40 0 16 0 20 24 6 138

2 RIVOIRA ALICE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 20 32 0 20 0 16 32 6 134

3 ROSSATI SERENA A.S.D. G.S.G. REGALDI Novara 101 40 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 40 6 106

4 LIVIZORU NOEMI A.S.D. TT Torino 955 2 20 0 24 16 0 20 0 4 6 90

5 AGLI' GIULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 8 16 0 0 0 0 24 6 70

6 GIRAUDO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 6 0 12 16 0 12 0 12 6 6 64

7 CORNAGLIA MARTINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 12 6 0 12 0 12 0 3 63

8 SCUDIERI ESMERALDA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 16 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 6 46

9 SECIU IULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 2 0 17

10 EPIFANI GINEVRA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

11 AGLI' ELISA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 14

12 BOSCARATO GIULIA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

13 VASYLYSHYN EMILIA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

14 KALEJ XHOENA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

15 MAURINO NOEMI A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6

16 RAMONDA LIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 5

17 VEZZU LUDOVICA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18 PITTAVINO SOFIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
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SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 9

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 11



Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 JAR ISABELLA MARIA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 32 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 40 6 138

2 DONETTI GINEVRA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 24 20 0 0 16 0 20 0 24 6 110

3 GARELLO MARTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 20 32 0 20 0 16 16 0 104

4 RIVOIRA ALICE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 6 0 16 24 0 16 0 20 24 0 100

5 CAVALLERA CATERINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 8 24 0 8 0 12 16 6 82

6 BERTOLINI CLAUDIA A.D. TT Genova 474 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 72

7 BIONAZ ANGELINE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 16 16 0 0 12 0 16 0 4 0 64

8 MARKU MELISSA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 2 6 56

9 GIRAUDO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 8 16 0 12 0 8 2 0 54

10 AGLI' GIULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 12 0 12 16 0 0 0 0 6 0 46

11 CORNAGLIA MARTINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 4 0 3 16 0 8 0 8 0 0 36

12 ROSSATI SERENA A.S.D. G.S.G. REGALDI Novara 101 24 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 36

13 BOUGERRA JIHEN A.S.D. TT Torino 955 0 12 0 2 2 0 12 0 0 6 34

14 POTENZA ELENA A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 12 0 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 26

15 LIVIZORU NOEMI A.S.D. TT Torino 955 2 3 0 4 3 0 12 0 0 0 22

16 SCUDIERI ESMERALDA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 2 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

17 SECIU IULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 6 0 0 16

18 TESTA BEATRICE A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 0 11

19 MAURINO NOEMI A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 9

20 CHQIR SARA A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 9

21 FAZZARI CRISTINA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 5

22 ZHOU QIANRU A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3

23 HE MUNING A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3

24 KALEJ  XHOENA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

25 NAMOUS CAMILLA A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

26 CHEN XIN YI A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

27 COLLINO ADELE A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

28 HARI YASMINE A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 DONETTI GINEVRA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 24 20 0 0 16 0 20 0 40 0 120

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 13

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 15



2 JAR ISABELLA MARIA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 24 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 24 0 108

3 ROSSO MADDALENA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20 32 6 98

4 TOSELLO CAROLA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 16 6 86

5 CURTAZ GISELE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 12 0 32 12 0 16 0 2 0 74

6 CAVALLERA CATERINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 0 12 24 0 12 0 12 4 0 64

7 BERTOLINI CLAUDIA A.D. TT Genova 474 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 64

8 MARKU MELISSA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 6 0 12 0 0 8 0 16 16 0 58

9 BIONAZ ANGELINE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 4 16 0 0 12 0 12 0 6 0 50

10 TONIOLO MATILDE MANUELA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 0 0 0 16 3 0 12 0 2 0 33

11 QIU LELE ELENA A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 8 0 6 22

12 POTENZA ELENA A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 18

13 BOUGERRA JIHEN A.S.D. TT Torino 955 0 3 0 0 2 0 8 0 0 0 13

14 DE PASCALIS ALESSIA A.S.D. Tennistavolo Alessandria 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 9

15 FAZZARI CRISTINA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 5

16 MANFREDI MICHELA Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

17 CHEN XIN YI A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

18 GARRONE GIULIA Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 GIULIANO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 40 0 20 0 0 20 0 20 24 6 130

2 MOTTA LODOVICA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 20 0 40 0 0 20 0 0 6 86

3 ROSSO MADDALENA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 16 0 0 12 0 16 32 0 76

4 CAPURRO OLIVIA A.D. TT Genova 474 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 72

5 PESENTI GAIA A.D. TT Genova 474 24 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 24 0 60

6 TOSELLO CAROLA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 12 0 0 16 0 0 6 0 58

7 CURTAZ GISELE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 12 0 6 20 0 16 0 2 0 56

8 PROLA FEDERICA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 4 6 42

9 NOURELDIN GAIA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 16 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

10 MASSARENTI GIULIA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 2 6 0 24 0 1 0 0 0 6 39

11 DE PASCALIS ALESSIA A.S.D. Tennistavolo Alessandria 0 0 0 0 16 0 12 0 0 0 28

12 SERAFIN AGNESE A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 8 0 4 0 0 12 0 0 0 24

13 TONIOLO MATILDE MANUELA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 0 0 0 16 3 0 3 0 0 0 22

14 SPARTITI ILARIA A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 12 0 0 17

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 17



15 QIU LELE ELENA A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 0 15

16 BELTRAMO EVELYN A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

17 ROSSO VITTORIA MARIA A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

18 GARRONE GIULIA Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

19 BARRIIANI GRETA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

20 MANFREDI MICHELA Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 GIULIANO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 20 0 0 20 0 20 32 0 124

2 PICCO MARTINA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 4 12 0 40 16 0 12 0 4 6 90

3 PESENTI GAIA A.D. TT Genova 474 24 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 40 0 80

4 SPARTITI ILARIA A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 16 24 0 64

5 CAPURRO OLIVIA A.D. TT Genova 474 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 48

6 MOTTA LODOVICA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 40

7 CERRUTI LAVINIA TT Don Bosco Varazze A.S.D. 3077 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

8 SCANO MIRIAM A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 6 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 6 0 32

9 SERAFIN AGNESE A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 8 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 24

10 FIORENTINO CAMILLA A.D. TT Genova 474 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

11 ROSSO VITTORIA MARIA A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

12 NOURELDIN GAIA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

13 BELTRAMO EVELYN A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

14 HAMADI SABRINA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

15 MASSARENTI GIULIA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 19-21


